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Total website visits
agriculture.gov.au
environment.gov.au
awe.gov.au

FOI pages

agriculture.gov.au

FOI main page and disclosure log (/about/freedom-of-
information)

environment.gov.au

FOI main page (/about-us/freedom-information)
Disclosure log (/about-us/freedom-information/foi-
disclosure-log)

awe.gov.au

FOI landing page (/about/reporting/freedom-of-information)
IPS (/about/reporting/information-publication-scheme)
Agency plan (/about/reporting/information-publication-
scheme/agency-plan)

Privacy page
agriculture.gov.au
environment.gov.au
awe.gov.au

Note:
All figures are unique page views.

2019-20 FY

9,216,762
7,712,468
265,649

1,497

1,773
3,255

160
169
26

21,206
1,856
715

2020-21 FY

8,511,210
6,339,878
627,259

3,418

1,388
2,895

373
325
37

13,289
753
4,235

The awe.gov.au website was released in February 2020 and the IPS web page and Agency Plan were transferred to it.
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