

	2019-20 FY	2020-21 FY
Total website visits		
agriculture.gov.au	9,216,762	8,511,210
environment.gov.au	7,712,468	6,339,878
awe.gov.au	265,649	627,259
FOI pages		
agriculture.gov.au		
FOI main page and disclosure log (/about/freedom-of-information)	1,497	3,418
environment.gov.au		
FOI main page (/about-us/freedom-information)	1,773	1,388
Disclosure log (/about-us/freedom-information/foi-disclosure-log)	3,255	2,895
awe.gov.au		
FOI landing page (/about/reporting/freedom-of-information)	160	373
IPS (/about/reporting/information-publication-scheme)	169	325
Agency plan (/about/reporting/information-publication-scheme/agency-plan)	26	37
Privacy page		
agriculture.gov.au	21,206	13,289
environment.gov.au	1,856	753
awe.gov.au	715	4,235

## Note:

All figures are unique page views.

The awe.gov.au website was released in February 2020 and the IPS web page and Agency Plan were transferred to it.